Product data sheet

EZNO0O02

Delay off Timer

Technical characteristics

Main electrical features

Frequency

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Power

Power consumed

Power consumption (operation)
Total power loss under IN

Power dissipation per coil

Incandescent bulbs control

Max. power with incandescent lamps

Connection
Type of connection
Number of contacts

Type of connection

Settings

Time delayed range

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Subject to technical modifications

50/60 Hz

58 mm
85 mm

17.5 mm

15 VA
15 VA
2W

0.5W

450 W

with screw
1

with screw terminals

0.1s...10h

-20...50 °C



